
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i172 - THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WEEDS

R0051481 ISTAR BOWLING CENTER I LP 0171922408004 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $457.50

Grand Total $457.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i173 - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & UTILITIES

R0086329 MARGARITA M MENDOZA PROPERTIES
LLC

0182134206022 Feb 15, 2022 2021 Tax $23.57

Grand Total $23.57
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i174 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

R0086216 COOPER LIGHTING LLC 0182133011010 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $187.74

R0094141 BSD HOLDINGS LLC 0182334117011 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $395.89

R0094555 WANG PAUL MING 0182334302008 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $154.10

R0094618 M&B IRA HOLDINGS LLC 0182334306001 Feb 9, 2022 2021 Tax $430.10

R0094621 AFRE HOLDINGS LLC 0182334306004 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $168.33

R0094745 DIVANDO LLC 0182334312008 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $477.83

R0094752 1735 CHESTER STREET LLC 0182334312015 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $225.83

R0095026 L1 INVESTMENTS LLC 0182334326015 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $381.80

R0096185 SUTTON JASON AND 0182335208005 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $191.33

R0096637 11211 E MONTVIEW BLVD LLC 0182335231009 Feb 5, 2022 2021 Tax $598.49

R0097500 TURNER CARL J AND 0182335414004 Feb 11, 2022 2021 Tax $547.98

R0097579 1660 OAKLAND STREET LLC 0182335419004 Feb 13, 2022 2021 Tax $315.10

R0097615 1665OAKLAND LLC 0182335420017 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $171.35

R0116899 CASILLAS MANUEL ROCHA 0182334408019 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $0.16

R0193649 QUACH MINH VAN AND 0182335131030 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $189.90

Grand Total $4,435.93
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i177 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0103367 BLEA AUGUSTINE 0182509305006 Feb 7, 2022 2021 Tax $486.82

R0105162 ROMERO JOE AND DOROTHY
REVOCABLE LIVING

0182518102006 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $285.91

R0105358 BENOIT LESTER D LIVING TRUST 1/2 INT
AND

0182518116005 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $336.36

Grand Total $1,109.09
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0051481 ISTAR BOWLING CENTER I LP 0171922408004 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $45.75

R0086216 COOPER LIGHTING LLC 0182133011010 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $18.78

R0086329 MARGARITA M MENDOZA PROPERTIES
LLC

0182134206022 Feb 15, 2022 2021 Tax $2.35

R0094141 BSD HOLDINGS LLC 0182334117011 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $39.59

R0094555 WANG PAUL MING 0182334302008 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $15.41

R0094618 M&B IRA HOLDINGS LLC 0182334306001 Feb 9, 2022 2021 Tax $43.01

R0094621 AFRE HOLDINGS LLC 0182334306004 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $16.84

R0094745 DIVANDO LLC 0182334312008 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $47.78

R0094752 1735 CHESTER STREET LLC 0182334312015 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $22.59

R0095026 L1 INVESTMENTS LLC 0182334326015 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $38.18

R0096185 SUTTON JASON AND 0182335208005 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $19.14

R0097500 TURNER CARL J AND 0182335414004 Feb 11, 2022 2021 Tax $54.80

R0097579 1660 OAKLAND STREET LLC 0182335419004 Feb 13, 2022 2021 Tax $31.51

R0097615 1665OAKLAND LLC 0182335420017 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $17.14

R0103367 BLEA AUGUSTINE 0182509305006 Feb 7, 2022 2021 Tax $146.05

R0105162 ROMERO JOE AND DOROTHY
REVOCABLE LIVING

0182518102006 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $85.78

R0105358 BENOIT LESTER D LIVING TRUST 1/2 INT
AND

0182518116005 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $100.91

R0122105 TALAVERA DANIEL ANTONIO AND 0157113212021 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $134.40

R0123608 MARTINEZ THERESA 0182308125002 Feb 25, 2022 2020 Tax $5.83

R0134193 DIAZ JOSE A AND 0172103403010 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $337.35

R0142226 PLACZEK JAMIE AND 0172112401063 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $158.55

R0161808 ROBINSON ANDREW 0172317318118 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $106.58

R0163116 GARCIA ANASTACIO JR 0172318105007 Feb 9, 2022 2021 Tax $90.00

R0163172 MORGAN ZACHARY A AND 0172318107001 Feb 26, 2022 2021 Tax $176.55

R0173742 ZILLOW HOMES PROPERTY TRUST 0172111401039 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $262.50

R0183206 DAW PAUL JR AND 0157119110028 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $77.25

R0183258 TOWNSEND STACEY L AND TOWNSEND
CRAIG M AND

0157119113024 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $47.25

R0183336 POTTER EVAN W AND 0157119118029 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $72.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0188533 CHRISTOPHER KEVIN AND 0157119101113 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $72.00

R0193649 QUACH MINH VAN AND 0182335131030 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $18.99

Grand Total $2,304.86
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i182 - POTOMAC FARMS SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0142226 PLACZEK JAMIE AND 0172112401063 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $528.50

Grand Total $528.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i192 - SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0161808 ROBINSON ANDREW 0172317318118 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $355.28

Grand Total $355.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0000902 DEFRANCO INGRID J AND 0156700000185 Feb 27, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0007237 MILLER JOHN B 0156932006010 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0012961 OSBORN STEVEN PAUL AND 0157132327004 Feb 3, 2022 2021 Tax $54.52

R0013463 TALBOT STEPHEN TYLER 0157132419010 Feb 11, 2022 2021 Tax $19.70

R0013511 WISE STEPHANIE L 0157132421006 Feb 19, 2022 2021 Tax $21.68

R0013659 MUNIZ ALEX I AND 0157134000040 Feb 5, 2022 2021 Tax $10.02

R0049923 TRUST PROPERTIES LLC 0171920318019 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $24.49

R0054994 8527 HARRISON COURT TRUST 0171925110037 Feb 11, 2022 2021 Tax $22.05

R0055004 LEHMANN VICKI R 0171925110047 Feb 8, 2022 2021 Tax $45.15

R0055272 MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO 0171925214023 Feb 13, 2022 2021 Tax $20.17

R0055332 JACKMAN JIM LIVING TRUST 0171925214083 Feb 21, 2022 2021 Tax $20.17

R0055672 CJM INVESTMENTS LLC 0171926107003 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $20.46

R0055759 COPPEDGE CHRISTOPHER A 0171926111015 Feb 26, 2022 2021 Tax $48.81

R0055889 COLEMAN ADAM C AND 0171926119013 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $36.11

R0056329 MARTINEZ RUDY R AND 0171926208004 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $30.86

R0056366 SINGH JASBIR AND 0171926210006 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $25.76

R0056739 RUFAEL YOHANA 0171926301021 Feb 3, 2022 2021 Tax $30.05

R0056998 MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO 0171926313033 Feb 13, 2022 2021 Tax $22.42

R0057897 MASON THOMAS T 0171926416029 Feb 18, 2022 2021 Tax $20.35

R0058498 LOR8279 LLC 0171927308019 Feb 3, 2022 2021 Tax $29.81

R0058530 SMITH JERREMIE 0171927310003 Feb 8, 2022 2021 Tax $39.33

R0059606 NGUYEN TAI 0171928302016 Feb 18, 2022 2021 Tax $55.68

R0060139 SMITH J BRUCE AND 0171928321003 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $29.87

R0060274 JOHANSSON MIKAEL 0171928403023 Feb 17, 2022 2021 Tax $36.02

R0060340 WHEATLEY MICHAEL C AND 0171928405021 Feb 20, 2022 2021 Tax $28.94

R0060410 MOORE TERRI M 0171928408025 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $66.78

R0062453 LANFORD BOBBY R AND 0171930120007 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $18.35

R0062770 DE JONGH AMANDA 0171930208010 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $21.31

R0062972 LARSON ROBERT AND 0171930302006 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0065566 GARCIA PAUL A AND 0171932104010 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $33.70

R0067203 BRYAN BEN TURVIN JR AND 0171933101006 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $26.27
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0067431 ARCHULETA MARY E 0171933115004 Feb 8, 2022 2021 Tax $24.62

R0067456 GAMBOA MAYRA 0171933116003 Feb 26, 2022 2021 Tax $22.56

R0067483 RUIZ SILVA FIDENTIO 0171933117009 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $57.64

R0067544 AREVALO ROMERO GREGORIO 0171933119004 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $33.49

R0068514 MA KAM 0171933307042 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $265.94

R0068520 AGUILAR JESUS M 0171933308005 Feb 26, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0068625 CHAVEZ ANA B AND 0171933311030 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $69.57

R0068826 MOYA JESUS 0171933402012 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $39.44

R0069041 BRMK DAKIN LLC 0171933414008 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $373.00

R0069075 WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC 0171933415030 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $40.24

R0069169 JOSLIN MILTON L AND 0171933420006 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $31.54

R0069528 FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

0171934118006 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $52.18

R0070079 BUSTAMANTE FRANCISCO 0171934300024 Feb 1, 2022 2021 Tax $31.52

R0070096 GILLIS DAVID 0171934301034 Feb 2, 2022 2021 Tax $33.95

R0070469 HANNAH PATRICIA AND MARTINEZ ANN
H AND

0171934316018 Feb 18, 2022 2021 Tax $30.49

R0070598 AQUINO LINDA J AND 0171934325009 Feb 16, 2022 2021 Tax $52.46

R0070691 DEHERRERA TIM 0171935110012 Feb 15, 2022 2021 Tax $25.35

R0070717 OROZCO NIDIA PONCE AND 0171935110052 Feb 11, 2022 2021 Tax $50.69

R0070859 NOVOTNY CAROLINE LOUISE 0171935111092 Feb 18, 2022 2021 Tax $25.35

R0071147 MADERA ROBERTO 0171936300003 Feb 8, 2022 2021 Tax $36.12

R0075429 RUTLEDGE EDWIN DEAN 0172118100005 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $33.13

R0077282 PEREZ ROSAS MANUEL G 0172128300073 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0077358 HAGE RICHARD AND 0172129102004 Feb 18, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0077553 WACKER KATHI ANN 0172129309016 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $65.41

R0078061 ROMERO GALLEGOS ESTELLA MARIE 0172132103022 Feb 17, 2022 2021 Tax $25.85

R0078329 JACILDO BRIAN 0172132111005 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $35.07

R0078488 LUCERO SHAWNA M AND 0172132119004 Feb 9, 2022 2021 Tax $23.46

R0078520 PAIZ EUGENE P AND 0172132120016 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0078865 INGRAHAM BETTY J 0172132210012 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $46.93

R0079156 DOMINGUEZ JOSE AND 0172132300042 Feb 21, 2022 2021 Tax $0.81

R0079951 GIENGER JACOB G 0172132428001 Feb 19, 2022 2021 Tax $27.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0098262 AQUIRRE ELEAZAR AND GUTIERREZ
ELVIA

0182503201012 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $22.72

R0098370 RUIZ SILVA FIDENCIO 0182503207013 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $80.32

R0098420 TAPIA JAVIER JR 0182503208030 Feb 15, 2022 2021 Tax $68.70

R0098453 YAMAGUCHI GREG MASASHI 0182503210006 Feb 14, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0099184 SANCHEZ ROGELIO AND 0182504207007 Feb 17, 2022 2021 Tax $35.94

R0099221 LEICHTLE ISAAC 0182504207044 Feb 4, 2022 2021 Tax $31.33

R0100352 KUHN CHRISTOPHER GEORGE AND 0182505315002 Feb 9, 2022 2021 Tax $43.14

R0100576 ESCOTO CELSO GOMEZ 0182505322001 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $10.02

R0100646 OLIVAS DENNIS L 0182505402018 Feb 9, 2022 2021 Tax $50.76

R0102333 RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL AND MARIA SARA 0182507108014 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $20.90

R0103204 WHITEHILL CLIFFORD SCOTT 0182508212064 Feb 15, 2022 2021 Tax $78.40

R0103334 APODACA FAMILY REALTY TRUST THE 0182509301009 Feb 27, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0104023 520 E 56TH LLC 0182515102001 Feb 13, 2022 2021 Tax $262.93

R0104695 HOCH ROBIN E AND 0182517105006 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $23.26

R0108918 ZAMORA REBECCA 0171935228027 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $45.33

R0109162 PRATT IRVINE J 0156700009047 Feb 4, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0110651 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300011 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $65.50

R0110653 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300012 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $66.36

R0110895 VILLAOBOS EDIN ELIZONDO AND 0156700000359 Feb 8, 2022 2021 Tax $131.00

R0119018 QUINTANA DINA 0171934103040 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $18.25

R0119616 TLATENCHI CELSA 0172129303034 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $37.16

R0119740 ROCK SOLID PROPERTIES LLC 0157132330123 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $18.88

R0119744 SWEET BRIAN SCOTT AND 0157132330127 Feb 12, 2022 2021 Tax $37.75

R0119832 WILLIAMS EVERETT 0171925302182 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $37.72

R0125715 GRIFFITH RANDAL P AND 0157115304011 Feb 6, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0129383 SCHERR KEVIN J 0171925302274 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $18.86

R0134546 CHAVEZ JUANA 0156708300005 Feb 14, 2022 2021 Tax $131.00

R0140353 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301071 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $19.25

R0140358 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301076 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $19.25

R0140359 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301077 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $19.25

R0141143 COLORADO AIRCRAFT HANGARS LLC 0181715202011 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $38.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0151799 ACCESS SPORTS LLC 0182503218034 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $37.15

R0152819 NAVARRA ANTONIO AND 0157309413032 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0162039 CRADEUR DANIEL C AND 0171935225039 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $33.30

R0179604 GREGOIRE WILLIAM EDRIC AND 0172132212034 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $41.50

R0187314 TRANSIT MANAGEMENT LLC 0171935233025 Feb 27, 2022 2021 Tax $76.66

R0187315 TRANSIT MANAGEMENT LLC 0171935233026 Feb 27, 2022 2021 Tax $76.66

R0187316 TRANSIT MANAGEMENT LLC 0171935233027 Feb 27, 2022 2021 Tax $76.66

R0187317 TRANSIT MANAGEMENT LLC 0171935233028 Feb 27, 2022 2021 Tax $76.66

R0187318 TRANSIT MANAGEMENT LLC 0171935233029 Feb 27, 2022 2021 Tax $76.66

R0190237 MINTZ LAUREL ANN 0171933205053 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $40.22

R0197675 POLITO RICHARD J 0182505123051 Feb 26, 2022 2021 Tax $40.07

Voided Collections for assessment i215 - ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0098727 CALZADA RAMIRO AND 0182504104005 Jan 25, 2022 2021 Tax ($52.16)

Grand Total $4,991.95
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i216 - ABERDEEN METRO DIST SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0173742 ZILLOW HOMES PROPERTY TRUST 0172111401039 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $875.00

Grand Total $875.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i222 - RIVERDALE DUNES METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0134193 DIAZ JOSE A AND 0172103403010 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $1,124.50

Grand Total $1,124.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i223 - PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0122105 TALAVERA DANIEL ANTONIO AND 0157113212021 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Int $3.36

Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $448.00

Grand Total $451.36
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i224 HIGH POINT METRO DIST SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0163116 GARCIA ANASTACIO JR 0172318105007 Feb 9, 2022 2021 Tax $300.00

R0163172 MORGAN ZACHARY A AND 0172318107001 Feb 26, 2022 2021 Tax $588.50

Grand Total $888.50

Special Assessment Report  Feb 1, 2022 - Feb 28, 2022

DeDe @ Mar 4, 2022 1:49:04 PM Page 16 of 21

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0163116
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0163172


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0000902 DEFRANCO INGRID J AND 0156700000185 Feb 27, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0007237 MILLER JOHN B 0156932006010 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0012961 OSBORN STEVEN PAUL AND 0157132327004 Feb 3, 2022 2021 Tax $5.45

R0013463 TALBOT STEPHEN TYLER 0157132419010 Feb 11, 2022 2021 Tax $1.97

R0013511 WISE STEPHANIE L 0157132421006 Feb 19, 2022 2021 Tax $2.17

R0013659 MUNIZ ALEX I AND 0157134000040 Feb 5, 2022 2021 Tax $1.00

R0049923 TRUST PROPERTIES LLC 0171920318019 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $2.45

R0054994 8527 HARRISON COURT TRUST 0171925110037 Feb 11, 2022 2021 Tax $2.20

R0055004 LEHMANN VICKI R 0171925110047 Feb 8, 2022 2021 Tax $4.52

R0055272 MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO 0171925214023 Feb 13, 2022 2021 Tax $2.02

R0055332 JACKMAN JIM LIVING TRUST 0171925214083 Feb 21, 2022 2021 Tax $2.02

R0055672 CJM INVESTMENTS LLC 0171926107003 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $2.04

R0055759 COPPEDGE CHRISTOPHER A 0171926111015 Feb 26, 2022 2021 Tax $4.88

R0055889 COLEMAN ADAM C AND 0171926119013 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $3.61

R0056329 MARTINEZ RUDY R AND 0171926208004 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $3.09

R0056366 SINGH JASBIR AND 0171926210006 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $2.58

R0056739 RUFAEL YOHANA 0171926301021 Feb 3, 2022 2021 Tax $3.00

R0056998 MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO 0171926313033 Feb 13, 2022 2021 Tax $2.24

R0057897 MASON THOMAS T 0171926416029 Feb 18, 2022 2021 Tax $2.04

R0058498 LOR8279 LLC 0171927308019 Feb 3, 2022 2021 Tax $2.98

R0058530 SMITH JERREMIE 0171927310003 Feb 8, 2022 2021 Tax $3.94

R0059606 NGUYEN TAI 0171928302016 Feb 18, 2022 2021 Tax $5.57

R0060139 SMITH J BRUCE AND 0171928321003 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $2.99

R0060274 JOHANSSON MIKAEL 0171928403023 Feb 17, 2022 2021 Tax $3.60

R0060340 WHEATLEY MICHAEL C AND 0171928405021 Feb 20, 2022 2021 Tax $2.90

R0060410 MOORE TERRI M 0171928408025 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $6.68

R0062453 LANFORD BOBBY R AND 0171930120007 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $1.84

R0062770 DE JONGH AMANDA 0171930208010 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $2.13

R0062972 LARSON ROBERT AND 0171930302006 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0065566 GARCIA PAUL A AND 0171932104010 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $3.37

R0067203 BRYAN BEN TURVIN JR AND 0171933101006 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $2.63
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0067431 ARCHULETA MARY E 0171933115004 Feb 8, 2022 2021 Tax $2.46

R0067456 GAMBOA MAYRA 0171933116003 Feb 26, 2022 2021 Tax $2.25

R0067483 RUIZ SILVA FIDENTIO 0171933117009 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $5.76

R0067544 AREVALO ROMERO GREGORIO 0171933119004 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $3.35

R0068514 MA KAM 0171933307042 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $26.59

R0068520 AGUILAR JESUS M 0171933308005 Feb 26, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0068625 CHAVEZ ANA B AND 0171933311030 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $6.96

R0068826 MOYA JESUS 0171933402012 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $3.94

R0069041 BRMK DAKIN LLC 0171933414008 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $37.30

R0069075 WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC 0171933415030 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $4.02

R0069169 JOSLIN MILTON L AND 0171933420006 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $3.15

R0069528 FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

0171934118006 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $5.22

R0070079 BUSTAMANTE FRANCISCO 0171934300024 Feb 1, 2022 2021 Tax $3.15

R0070096 GILLIS DAVID 0171934301034 Feb 2, 2022 2021 Tax $3.40

R0070469 HANNAH PATRICIA AND MARTINEZ ANN
H AND

0171934316018 Feb 18, 2022 2021 Tax $3.05

R0070598 AQUINO LINDA J AND 0171934325009 Feb 16, 2022 2021 Tax $5.25

R0070691 DEHERRERA TIM 0171935110012 Feb 15, 2022 2021 Tax $2.53

R0070717 OROZCO NIDIA PONCE AND 0171935110052 Feb 11, 2022 2021 Tax $5.07

R0070859 NOVOTNY CAROLINE LOUISE 0171935111092 Feb 18, 2022 2021 Tax $2.53

R0071147 MADERA ROBERTO 0171936300003 Feb 8, 2022 2021 Tax $3.61

R0075429 RUTLEDGE EDWIN DEAN 0172118100005 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $3.31

R0077282 PEREZ ROSAS MANUEL G 0172128300073 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0077358 HAGE RICHARD AND 0172129102004 Feb 18, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0077553 WACKER KATHI ANN 0172129309016 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $6.54

R0078061 ROMERO GALLEGOS ESTELLA MARIE 0172132103022 Feb 17, 2022 2021 Tax $2.59

R0078329 JACILDO BRIAN 0172132111005 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $3.51

R0078488 LUCERO SHAWNA M AND 0172132119004 Feb 9, 2022 2021 Tax $2.34

R0078520 PAIZ EUGENE P AND 0172132120016 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0078865 INGRAHAM BETTY J 0172132210012 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $4.69

R0079951 GIENGER JACOB G 0172132428001 Feb 19, 2022 2021 Tax $2.77
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0098262 AQUIRRE ELEAZAR AND GUTIERREZ
ELVIA

0182503201012 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $2.27

R0098370 RUIZ SILVA FIDENCIO 0182503207013 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $8.03

R0098420 TAPIA JAVIER JR 0182503208030 Feb 15, 2022 2021 Tax $6.87

R0098453 YAMAGUCHI GREG MASASHI 0182503210006 Feb 14, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0099184 SANCHEZ ROGELIO AND 0182504207007 Feb 17, 2022 2021 Tax $3.60

R0099221 LEICHTLE ISAAC 0182504207044 Feb 4, 2022 2021 Tax $3.13

R0100352 KUHN CHRISTOPHER GEORGE AND 0182505315002 Feb 9, 2022 2021 Tax $4.31

R0100576 ESCOTO CELSO GOMEZ 0182505322001 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $1.00

R0100646 OLIVAS DENNIS L 0182505402018 Feb 9, 2022 2021 Tax $5.08

R0102333 RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL AND MARIA SARA 0182507108014 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $2.09

R0103204 WHITEHILL CLIFFORD SCOTT 0182508212064 Feb 15, 2022 2021 Tax $7.84

R0103334 APODACA FAMILY REALTY TRUST THE 0182509301009 Feb 27, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0104023 520 E 56TH LLC 0182515102001 Feb 13, 2022 2021 Tax $26.30

R0104695 HOCH ROBIN E AND 0182517105006 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $2.33

R0108918 ZAMORA REBECCA 0171935228027 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $4.53

R0109162 PRATT IRVINE J 0156700009047 Feb 4, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0110651 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300011 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $6.55

R0110653 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300012 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $6.64

R0110895 VILLAOBOS EDIN ELIZONDO AND 0156700000359 Feb 8, 2022 2021 Tax $13.10

R0119018 QUINTANA DINA 0171934103040 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $1.82

R0119616 TLATENCHI CELSA 0172129303034 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $3.71

R0119740 ROCK SOLID PROPERTIES LLC 0157132330123 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $1.89

R0119744 SWEET BRIAN SCOTT AND 0157132330127 Feb 12, 2022 2021 Tax $3.78

R0119832 WILLIAMS EVERETT 0171925302182 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $3.77

R0125715 GRIFFITH RANDAL P AND 0157115304011 Feb 6, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0129383 SCHERR KEVIN J 0171925302274 Feb 10, 2022 2021 Tax $1.89

R0134546 CHAVEZ JUANA 0156708300005 Feb 14, 2022 2021 Tax $13.10

R0140353 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301071 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $1.93

R0140358 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301076 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $1.93

R0140359 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301077 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $1.93

R0141143 COLORADO AIRCRAFT HANGARS LLC 0181715202011 Feb 25, 2022 2021 Tax $3.87
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0151799 ACCESS SPORTS LLC 0182503218034 Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $3.71

Feb 28, 2022 2021 Tax $0.01

R0152819 NAVARRA ANTONIO AND 0157309413032 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0162039 CRADEUR DANIEL C AND 0171935225039 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $3.33

R0179604 GREGOIRE WILLIAM EDRIC AND 0172132212034 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $4.15

R0187314 TRANSIT MANAGEMENT LLC 0171935233025 Feb 27, 2022 2021 Tax $7.67

R0187315 TRANSIT MANAGEMENT LLC 0171935233026 Feb 27, 2022 2021 Tax $7.67

R0187316 TRANSIT MANAGEMENT LLC 0171935233027 Feb 27, 2022 2021 Tax $7.67

R0187317 TRANSIT MANAGEMENT LLC 0171935233028 Feb 27, 2022 2021 Tax $7.67

R0187318 TRANSIT MANAGEMENT LLC 0171935233029 Feb 27, 2022 2021 Tax $7.67

R0190237 MINTZ LAUREL ANN 0171933205053 Feb 24, 2022 2021 Tax $4.02

R0197675 POLITO RICHARD J 0182505123051 Feb 26, 2022 2021 Tax $4.01

Voided Collections for assessment i225 - TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0098727 CALZADA RAMIRO AND 0182504104005 Jan 25, 2022 2021 Tax ($5.22)

Grand Total $499.15
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i357 LEWIS POINTE METRO DIST SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0183206 DAW PAUL JR AND 0157119110028 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $257.50

R0183258 TOWNSEND STACEY L AND TOWNSEND
CRAIG M AND

0157119113024 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $157.50

R0183336 POTTER EVAN W AND 0157119118029 Feb 22, 2022 2021 Tax $240.00

R0188533 CHRISTOPHER KEVIN AND 0157119101113 Feb 23, 2022 2021 Tax $240.00

Grand Total $895.00
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